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Rang Dossard N°Licence Nom club Cat Pts Clst Clst

1 11 7646259 CHARLET Simon US C BOIS GUILL -11 856 8

2 20 7644973 GUIZANI Selim MT ST AIGNAN TT -14 811 8

3 2 6238545 CARLIER Samuel US C BOIS GUILL -12 891 8

4 50 7644410 VIVIEN Raphael US C BOIS GUILL -10 693 6

5 5 7644553 BURETTE Samuel ALCL GD QUEV. -13 869 8

6 27 7647433
LECOMTE
VAUTRAIN Maxence

ENT ST PIERRE
-14 785 7

7 17 7647554 LECHER Arnaud AMSPSTEMARGUERi 40+ 827 8

8 10 7646488 MONTIER Nathan AMFTT -17 856 8

9 1 7647521 PETIT Lenaick SPO ROUEN TT -17 899 8

10 4 7640830 BABOT Malcom MT ST AIGNAN TT -40 869 8

11 53 8613461 DELUSSU Manolo ENT ST PIERRE -40 684 6

12 26 7638090 FAUVEL Damien MontivilliersTT -18 785 7

13 44 7644543 GALLAIS Lucas TS BOLBEC -15 732 7

14 65 7647033 MACE Paul MT ST AIGNAN TT -12 639 6

15 3 7644830
DEBUIRE TAILLEUX
Jean

SPO ROUEN TT
-11 876 8

16 25 7645248 DUBOC Mathias EXXONMOBIL SL -15 788 7

17 30 7643472 LARBI Nathan SPO ROUEN TT -16 780 7

18 42 1429130 BADEA Vladimir MT ST AIGNAN TT -40 740 7

19 38 7636452 VIGNERON Alexandre LE TRAIT YAINVI -40 754 7

20 8 7632153 BAYEUX Amaury RACING CLUB POR -40 862 8

21 15 7644563 BOUAMAR Abel CPQ -14 840 8

22 70 7636565
BOULENGER
Valentin

R CRIEL
-40 630 6

23 16 7645219 CARRE William FRANQUEVILLE ST 40+ 834 8

24 40 7644778 LEDAIN Hugo ALCL GD QUEV. -12 744 7

25 72 7647635 AMANS Benjamin SPO ROUEN TT 45+ 619 6

25 39 767389 GUINARD Christian RACING CLUB POR 75+ 752 7

25 58 3545475 KAMMOUN Ahmed ATT HAVRE -40 670 6

25 37 7644747 LECERF Clement COF DUNOISE PON -15 754 7

25 29 7620544 NEE Vincent AMFTT -40 781 7

25 34 7646633 TRIOLIER Simon US C BOIS GUILL -13 762 7

25 64 7620766 VARNIERE Mathieu FJ LA REMUEE TT -40 644 6

25 77 7634232 VASSARD Killian CEP ST NICOLAS -40 594 5

33 51 7646518 CLAUDEON Josue ALCL GD QUEV. -40 687 6

33 48 7644140
DA SILVA FARIA
Antonin

CPQ
-13 715 7

33 31 7644674 DEPLAIX Matheo ATT HAVRE -15 776 7

33 68 7634309 DESPY Jean FRANQUEVILLE ST -40 634 6

33 71 7647597 DRAPEAU Lenny US C BOIS GUILL -14 620 6

33 63 7649289 DUTOT Gregory COF DUNOISE PON 50+ 647 6

33 22 7640094 FEUGRAY Paul JP VALLIQUERVIL -40 795 7

33 87 7645486 FOURNIER Arthur SPO ROUEN TT -14 561 5

33 55 7648829 HEBERT Samuel CPQ -40 672 6

33 88 7647436 HU Julien SPO ROUEN TT -16 561 5

33 36 7631459 KOPEC Jean Claude PLATEAU HAVRAIS 55+ 756 7

33 13 7637880 LEPRETRE Bertrand TS BOLBEC 40+ 845 8

33 19 7637513 MARQUER Guillaume LE TRAIT YAINVI -40 815 8

33 7 7641467 MOREL Noe R CRIEL -14 864 8

33 21 7647383 OUDRE Remy Dieppe U C TT -40 805 8

33 9 7645916 RAYE Ramane ENT ST PIERRE -11 857 8

49 99 7649688 BERTHELOT David ALCL GD QUEV. 40+ 527 5

49 14 769561 BIVILLE Laurent AMFTT 60+ 844 8

49 12 7645203 BOUDIER Raphael MontivilliersTT -15 855 8

49 35 7641987 GRENIER Pascal TS BOLBEC 55+ 758 7
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49 43 7637462 LARCHER David ALCL GD QUEV. 45+ 735 7

49 94 7647570 LEI Remi SPO ROUEN TT -40 540 5

49 56 7646522 MACE Quentin MT ST AIGNAN TT -10 671 6

49 60 2720243 MESTRE Nathan SPO ROUEN TT -40 660 6

49 84 7649308 MOREL Yohan CEP ST NICOLAS -40 565 5

49 80 7647194
VERWAERDE
Esteban

COF DUNOISE PON
-13 574 5

91 7647786 AMANS-MIRIVEL Nils SPO ROUEN TT -12 550 5

79 7647542 BAILLY Julien CPQ 40+ 581 5

116 7647826 BARBIER David COF DUNOISE PON 50+ 500 5

100 7645855 BERNIER Lucas ASLBerneval -14 522 5

49 7626020 BERNIER Stephane ASLBerneval 45+ 706 7

54 7635192 BIDEAU Jean Pierre RACING CLUB POR 60+ 675 6

47 7643944 BUISSON Matheo CEP ST NICOLAS -19 718 7

32 7620896 CAPRON Stephane CP GRANDCAMP 55+ 774 7

66 7646477 CHEDRU Come CP YVETOT -10 639 6

57 7642286 CHEN Xiang Liang S SOTTEVILLAIS 40+ 671 6

102 7649963 CLEMENT Herve JP VALLIQUERVIL 45+ 509 5

83 7645049 CORDIEZ Andreas MontivilliersTT -13 566 5

52 7643490 CORDIEZ Sacha MontivilliersTT -16 685 6

41 7621057 COTE Quentin ATT HAVRE -40 742 7

97 7645422 CREUSOT Sasha CP PAVILLY -19 535 5

109 7649991 CUE Jayson JP VALLIQUERVIL -40 500 5

73 7643032
DA SILVA FARIA
Romain

CPQ
-11 607 6

85 7645859
DE OLIVEIRA
Baptiste

RC CAUDEBEC
-14 563 5

59 7620998 DELAPLACE Gilbert CP BARENTIN 50+ 666 6

78 7644671 DENEUVE Louis MontivilliersTT -13 582 5

103 9A1363 DENEUX Nicolas CPQ -40 503 5

104 7648466 DITSCH Christophe Dieppe U C TT 50+ 500 5

33 7646843
DOMBROWSKI
Antoine

CPQ
-40 772 7

98 7641459 DUCHOSSOY Laurent COF DUNOISE PON 45+ 535 5

110 7642414 FRIGOT Kilian TS BOLBEC -40 500 5

45 7646617 GAFFE Enzo TS BOLBEC -19 732 7

115 7649684 GODEFROY Solan TT ST VIGOR -15 500 5

75 7647353 GUEDIN Alexis COF DUNOISE PON -14 599 5

108 7629849 GUENEUGUES Jean COF DUNOISE PON 70+ 500 5

82 7643732 HELMER Rafael SPO ROUEN TT -10 571 5

18 7622478 HUGUET Benjamin MontivilliersTT -40 822 8

106 7647574
LEBAILLIF
Christopher

ATT HAVRE
-40 500 5

112 7649757 LEBLOND Regis TT ST VIGOR 45+ 500 5

23 7615364
LEBRASSEUR
Dominique

RACING CLUB POR
65+ 791 7

28 7631721 LECHIEN Olivier JP VALLIQUERVIL 50+ 784 7

95 7648022 LECOMTE Daniel ENT ST PIERRE 50+ 538 5

6 7630755 LECORDIER Eric TT ST VIGOR 55+ 866 8

89 279917 LEFEVRE Vincent COF DUNOISE PON 40+ 560 5

105 2710388 LEGRAND Fabien CPQ 45+ 500 5

69 7642461 LEGRAND Gabin COF DUNOISE PON -18 632 6

76 7646834 LEJEUNE Marius ATT HAVRE -13 596 5

24 7620830 LENOIR Christophe CP GRANDCAMP 60+ 791 7

113 7649120 MALOISEL Nolhan MontivilliersTT -14 500 5

93 7646221 MARTIN Stephane TS BOLBEC 45+ 545 5

46 7642084 MOREL Mateo R CRIEL -16 726 7
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81 7643862 NAUDE Lenny COF DUNOISE PON -16 571 5

61 7639261 PARIS Maxime ATT HAVRE -40 656 6

67 7638912 PESTEL Thibault RACING CLUB POR -40 635 6

74 7645283 POUTOIRE Nathan CP YVETOT -11 606 6

92 7646597 PREZEAU Stephane TT ST VIGOR 50+ 546 5

62 7641575 ROBILLARD Erwan TT BULLY -15 656 6

111 7644984 SASPORTAS Nolan MontivilliersTT -12 500 5

114 7649122 SASPORTAS Samuel MontivilliersTT -15 500 5

86 7645169 SERRAT Lucas ASLBerneval -15 562 5

101 7646272 TUAL Malo ATT HAVRE -13 522 5

96 7644636
VAN DEN
DRIESSCHE Axel

CP YVETOT
-15 537 5

90 7643811 WATTYN Titouan CP YVETOT -13 556 5

107 7644230 WOIRGARD Daniel COF DUNOISE PON 70+ 500 5
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59 47 7643944 BUISSON Matheo CEP ST NICOLAS -19 718 7

59 73 7643032
DA SILVA FARIA
Romain

CPQ
-11 607 6

59 6 7630755 LECORDIER Eric TT ST VIGOR 55+ 866 8

59 46 7642084 MOREL Mateo R CRIEL -16 726 7

59 61 7639261 PARIS Maxime ATT HAVRE -40 656 6

59 67 7638912 PESTEL Thibault RACING CLUB POR -40 635 6

65 49 7626020 BERNIER Stephane ASLBerneval 45+ 706 7

65 54 7635192 BIDEAU Jean Pierre RACING CLUB POR 60+ 675 6

65 57 7642286 CHEN Xiang Liang S SOTTEVILLAIS 40+ 671 6

65 83 7645049 CORDIEZ Andreas MontivilliersTT -13 566 5

65 52 7643490 CORDIEZ Sacha MontivilliersTT -16 685 6

65 59 7620998 DELAPLACE Gilbert CP BARENTIN 50+ 666 6

65 78 7644671 DENEUVE Louis MontivilliersTT -13 582 5

65 33 7646843
DOMBROWSKI
Antoine

CPQ
-40 772 7

65 45 7646617 GAFFE Enzo TS BOLBEC -19 732 7

65 18 7622478 HUGUET Benjamin MontivilliersTT -40 822 8

65 23 7615364
LEBRASSEUR
Dominique

RACING CLUB POR
65+ 791 7

65 28 7631721 LECHIEN Olivier JP VALLIQUERVIL 50+ 784 7

65 95 7648022 LECOMTE Daniel ENT ST PIERRE 50+ 538 5

65 89 279917 LEFEVRE Vincent COF DUNOISE PON 40+ 560 5

65 105 2710388 LEGRAND Fabien CPQ 45+ 500 5

65 81 7643862 NAUDE Lenny COF DUNOISE PON -16 571 5

65 74 7645283 POUTOIRE Nathan CP YVETOT -11 606 6

65 62 7641575 ROBILLARD Erwan TT BULLY -15 656 6

81 91 7647786 AMANS-MIRIVEL Nils SPO ROUEN TT -12 550 5

81 79 7647542 BAILLY Julien CPQ 40+ 581 5

81 100 7645855 BERNIER Lucas ASLBerneval -14 522 5

81 66 7646477 CHEDRU Come CP YVETOT -10 639 6

81 102 7649963 CLEMENT Herve JP VALLIQUERVIL 45+ 509 5

81 97 7645422 CREUSOT Sasha CP PAVILLY -19 535 5

81 85 7645859
DE OLIVEIRA
Baptiste

RC CAUDEBEC
-14 563 5

81 103 9A1363 DENEUX Nicolas CPQ -40 503 5

81 98 7641459 DUCHOSSOY Laurent COF DUNOISE PON 45+ 535 5

81 115 7649684 GODEFROY Solan TT ST VIGOR -15 500 5

81 106 7647574
LEBAILLIF
Christopher

ATT HAVRE
-40 500 5

81 93 7646221 MARTIN Stephane TS BOLBEC 45+ 545 5

81 92 7646597 PREZEAU Stephane TT ST VIGOR 50+ 546 5

81 114 7649122 SASPORTAS Samuel MontivilliersTT -15 500 5

81 86 7645169 SERRAT Lucas ASLBerneval -15 562 5

97 109 7649991 CUE Jayson JP VALLIQUERVIL -40 500 5

97 104 7648466 DITSCH Christophe Dieppe U C TT 50+ 500 5

97 110 7642414 FRIGOT Kilian TS BOLBEC -40 500 5

97 75 7647353 GUEDIN Alexis COF DUNOISE PON -14 599 5

97 108 7629849 GUENEUGUES Jean COF DUNOISE PON 70+ 500 5

97 82 7643732 HELMER Rafael SPO ROUEN TT -10 571 5

97 112 7649757 LEBLOND Regis TT ST VIGOR 45+ 500 5

97 69 7642461 LEGRAND Gabin COF DUNOISE PON -18 632 6

97 76 7646834 LEJEUNE Marius ATT HAVRE -13 596 5

97 113 7649120 MALOISEL Nolhan MontivilliersTT -14 500 5

97 111 7644984 SASPORTAS Nolan MontivilliersTT -12 500 5

97 101 7646272 TUAL Malo ATT HAVRE -13 522 5
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97 90 7643811 WATTYN Titouan CP YVETOT -13 556 5

97 107 7644230 WOIRGARD Daniel COF DUNOISE PON 70+ 500 5

999 116 7647826 BARBIER David COF DUNOISE PON 50+ 500 5

999 32 7620896 CAPRON Stephane CP GRANDCAMP 55+ 774 7

999 41 7621057 COTE Quentin ATT HAVRE -40 742 7

999 24 7620830 LENOIR Christophe CP GRANDCAMP 60+ 791 7

999 96 7644636
VAN DEN
DRIESSCHE Axel

CP YVETOT
-15 537 5
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